
  
 

 

 

Name Company Phone Number Email Address 

Lynn Boettcher Corrio 801-864-4906 Brian@corrioconstruction.com 

Connor Dickerson Infinity Electrical 801-502-9943 Brettdickerson@infinityelectrical.net 

Kevin Bradley Whitaker Construction 435-730-6226 Kevin.bradley@whitcon.com 

Andy Weber WW Clyde 661-803-5088 aweber@wwclyde.net 

David Lancaster VanCon 385-224-6738 bid@wedigutah.com 

Ryan Harward Newman Construction 801-702-9484 RHarward@newmanLLC.com 

Jeromie Miner Gerber 801-380-9064 jm@1gerber.com 

Rhett Housley Condie Construction 801-404-1083 rhousley@condieconstruction.com 

Lee Redd Nelson Bros Construction 801-487-5401 (ext. 107) lredd@nelsonbros.com 

Doug Edwards ID Electric 801-268-1471 dhe@idelect.com 

Sean Sudol DN Tanks 619-820-5327 Sean.sudol@dntanks.com 

Tim Ard COP Construction 406-600-2167 utbid@copconstruction.com 

Dean Dornbier Double D E&I 801-243-8722 ddornbier@doubledei.com 

Juan Ortiz Skyline Electric 801-694-3011 Juan.ortiz@skyline.us 

Val Morris Morris Electric 801-836-1617 val@morrisele.com 

    

    

    

    
 

Project: JVWCD 5700 West 10200 South Booster Pump Station Upgrades Project No: 4366 

Engineer: AE2S Location: 
5700 W 10200 S South Jordan, Utah 
84088 

Description: Increase capacity at 5700 West 10200 South Pump Station. Date: 09/03/2025 @ 2:00pm 
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